OMMISS

Lo

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE
June 9, 2025

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID

THIS THE 9TH DAY OF JUNE 2024
COUNTY AP 154,060.98
UTILITIES 6,022.87
1,823.60
FUND HOSPITAL

COUNTY TOTAL $ 161,907.45

HOSPITAL AP 194,461.29
HOSPITAL REFUNDS
HOSPITAL PY 232,795.84

HOSPITAL TOTAL $ 427,257.13

TOTAL S 589,164.58

DL

COMMISSIONER, PCT. 2

R, PCT. 3 COMMISSTONE .4



6/09/2025 9:35 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1
PACKET: 12873 CC 6.9.25
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 1 010 GENERAL FUND
JEPARTMENT: N/A  NON-DEPARTMENTAL BANK :
3UDGET TO USE: CB~CURRENT BUDGET
JENDOR HAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
71-1179  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I
I-8693462882521 010-4600 MISCELLANEOUS FUEL-MAY 2025 000000 1.26-
DEPARTMENT NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL: 1.26-
J1-0402 DELLINDA EBELING
I-2078923H 010-5010-5902-20 CPS-CHILDREN DJ-2078923 CP8 5/23/28 000000 200.00
)1-0989  XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES
I-023650873 010-5010-5705-20 COPIER LEASE/ DJ-CPR MAY 4/21-5/21/25 000000 144.78
}J1-1520  JUSTIN KIECHLER
I-638923 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-638923 B PRATT 6/6/25 000000 300.00
11-2437 KELLY G. NOORE
I-050625 010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTE DJ-MILEAGE 000000 59.92
J1-2956 LEIGH ANN FOUTS
I-2078923C 010-5010-5904-20 CPS-NON-CUSTO DJ-2078923 CPS 5/23/25 000000 200.00
I-2104625 010-5010-5903-20 CPS-CUSTODIAL DJ-2104625 CPS 5/9/25 000000 400.00
I-2105025 010-5010-5902-20 CPS-CHILDREN DJ-2105025 CPS 5/9/25 000000 200.00
J1-3013  PAULA MILLAN
I-627022 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-627022 V ALVAREZ (4) CASES 000000 1,500.00
DEPARTMENT 5010 5010-DISTRICT JUDGE TOTAL: 3,004.70
J1-2885  VISUAL EDGE IT, INC
I-24AR2661574 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-CONT 5/19-6/18/25;0VERAGE ooooo0 63.23
J1-2906  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
C~1LQD~KRRJ -GGXX 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-RETURN KEYBOARD AND MOUSE oooo000 29.99-
I-171V-RQCC-TLKT 010-5020-5205-20 NON-CAPITAL E DC-CHAIR, STANDING DESK oooo000 169.88
I-1P9P-9RVL-TMR4 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-WRLS KEYBOARD, MOUSE 000000 29.99
DEPARTMENT 5020 5020-DISTRICT CLERK TOTAL: 233.11
J1-1520  JUSTIN KIECHLER
I-18147 010-5030-5901-10 APPOINTED ATT CJ-18147 B PRATT 6/6/25 000000 500.00
J1-3043 JAMES AARON
I-18222 010-5030-5901-10 APPOINTED ATT CJ-18222 A INFANTE 5/27/25 000000 350.00
DEPARTMENT 5030 5030-COUNTY JUDGE TOTAL: 850.00



.

6/09/2025 9:35 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2
PACKET : 12873 CC 6.9.25

/ENDOR SET: 01

TUND : 010 GENERAL FUND

JEPARTMENT: 5040 5040-COUNTY CLERX BANK: AP

JUDGET TO USE: CB-~CURRENT BUDGET

JTENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NANE DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

J1-2439 GOVERNMENT FORNMS & SUPP
I-0354472 010-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLI CC-(300) VINYL DOCUMENT JACKET 000000 1,001.14

11-2906 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-1PLL-KNVJ-TK4AV 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-WEIGHTS, ORGANIZER, TONER 000000 35.71
I-1PLL-KNVJ-7K4V 010-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLI CC-WEIGHTS,ORGANIZER, TONER 000000 209.82

)1-2989 TEXAS SECRETARY OF STAT :
I-CE0-2506-0472-0436 010-5040-5501-10 TRAVEL AND TR CC-SEMINAR REGISTRATION 000000 375.00

DEPARTMENT 5040 5040-COUNTY CLERK TOTAL: 1,621.67

J1-2010  JERRY YARBROUGH
I-052025 010-5060~5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TREAS-MEALS, HOTEL,AIR,MILEAGE 000000 1,357.96

DEPARTMENT 5060 5060-TREASURER TOTAL: 1,357.96

J1-0250 WEST PLAINS TELECOMMUNI
I-19746 060125 010-5082-5401-20 TELEPHONE JP2-PHONE/INT 6/2-7/1/25 000000 214.40

)1-2906  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-1LGR-C3FW-XPRT 010-5082-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP2-PENDAFLEX FILE FOLDERS 000000 22.75

DEPARTMENT 5082 5082-JP 2 TOTAL: 237.15

J1-1481  GREAT AMERICA FINANCIA
I-39294694 010-5083-5705-20 COPIER LEASE/ JP3-CPR MAY 2025 000000 204.00

11-2575 TIMOTHY WALKER
I-053125 010-5083-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAI JP3-MILEAGE OCT 24 - MAY 2025 000000 206.22

DEPARTMENT 5083 5083-JP 3 TOTAL: 410.22

J1-0250 WEST PLAINS TELECOMMUNI
I-15152 060125 010-5084-5401-20 TELEPHONE JP4-PHONE/INT 6/2-7/1/25 000000 175.47

1-1502 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
1-30008 053125 010-5084-5305-25 BUILDING MAIN AG,MAINT,JP4-ELEC TAPE,CHEMICA 000000 45.98

J1-1854 NORTH TEXAS TOLLWAY AUT
I-2015468448 051425 010-5084-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAI JP4-TOLLS 5/14-15/25 000000 29.80

DEPARTMENT 5084 5084-09 4 TOTAL: 251.25



6/09/2025 9:35 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 3
PACKET: 12873 CC 6.9.25

/ENDOR SET: 01

TUND : 010 GENERAL FUND

JEPARTMENT: 5120 5120-VET & WELFARE BANK: AP

AUDGET TO USE: CB~CURRENT BUDGET

TENDOR RAME ITEM & G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

J1-1830 CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT
I-C MARTINEZ 053025 010-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT & PA VW-WATER C MARTINEZ 4/1-5/2/25 000000 100.00

)1-2300 INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL
1-79955 010-5120-5610-55 CONTRACT/PROF VW-PROF SERVICES JULY 2025 ooooo00 959.00

DEPARTMENT 5120 5120-VET & WELFARE TOTAL: 1,059.00

J1-<1179 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I
I-8693462882521 010-5150-5321-80 FUEL FUEL-MAY 2025 000000 594.42

J1-1839 LITTLEFIELD TIRE AND SE
1-7598 010-5150-5320-80 VEHICLE OPERA EXT-FLAT REPAIR 000000 18.00

)1-2829 BRANDON ALBUS
1-062225 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-MEALS WATER AMBASSADOR 000000 374.00

DEPARTMENT 5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE TOTAL: 986.42

)1-0117 AAA TRUCK & AUTO PARTS
I-3230 053125 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-ANGLED PLIERS,BRAKE PADS 000000 301.67

J1-1179  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I
I-8693462962521 010-5170-5321-30 FUEL SO-FUEL MAY 2025 000000 3,582.38

)J1-1357 VERIZON WIRELESS
I-6113594518 010-5170-5401-30 TELEPHONE SO-CELL PHONE 4/16-5/15/25 000000 1,287.21

)1-1839 LITTLEFIELD TIRE AND SE
I-7621 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-FLAT REPAIR UNIT #57 000000 18.00

1-2017 OLGA LOPEZ
I-041025 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI SO-MEALS CIVIL SCHOOL, ALICE 000000 306.00

)1-2593  VERIZON CONNECT FLEET U
I-631000071048 010-5170-5270-30 INVESTIGATION SO-GPS FOR VEHICLES MAY 2025 000000 207.74

J1-2849  AXON ENTERPRISE INC
I-INUS349094 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI SO-TASER CARTRIDGE 000000 1,863.00

)1-3092 THE REINALT-THOMAS CORP
I-1001237 010-%5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-TIRES 000000 3,458.60

DEPARTMENT 5170 5170-SHERIFF TOTAL: 11,024.60

J1-0180 MAYFIELD PAPER CO. INC.



.

6/09/2025 9:35 A REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 4
PACKET: 12873 CC 6.9.25
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5171 5171-JAIL BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-~CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0180 MAYFIELD PAPER CO. INC. continued

I-4235826 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL~TOILET TISSUE, KLEENEX 000000 2,012.09
01-0418 DR. J. W. HALTOM D.D.S.

I-PAOL75 010-5171-5675-30 PRISONER MEDI JAIL-J PARKINSON 4/30/25 000000 235.00
01-0442 SYSCO WEST TEXAS

I-378128310 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-DRINK MIX JUNE 2025 0ooo000 331.70
01-0569 JC'S TERMINIX INC.

I-720779 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-MONTHLY SERVICE APR 2025 000000 82.00

I-722995 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-MONTHLY SERVICE MAY 2025 000000 82.00
01-0816 CENTERGAS FUELS INC.

I-115742 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-FUEL 6/2/235 000000 416.10
01-0976  MICHAEL ARMSTRONG

I-051825 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL-TRANSPORT TYLER TX 0oo0000 102.00

I-052025% 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL-MEALS-PRISONER TRANSPORT 000000 259.00

I-05272% 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL~MEALS PRISONER TRANSPORT 000000 102.00
01-1036 COMFORT MASTERS INC.

I-A-5394 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT 000000 221.83

I-F-4533 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-CLEAR GREASE FROM KTICHEN 000000 292.07

I-F-4813 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-CLEAR KITCHEN LINE 000000 101.51

I-F-5054 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-CLEAR KITCHEN SEWER LINE 000000 130.00

I-F-5071 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-ADD FREON TO A/C 000000 206.07

I-F-5333 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-REPLACE FAN MOTOR 000000 342.46
21-1530 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC

I-30050 053125 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-BULB,DAP,CHEMICAL, HACKSAW 000000 229.38
71-1599 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC

I-8008146 053125 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD MAY 2025 000000 234.13
21-2457 PURIFIED SOLUTIONS LLC

I-34012 010-5171-5281-30 KITCHEN SUPPL JAIL-DETERGENT, SANITIZER,DISIN 000000 1,458.86
21-2617 SUNSET APOTHECARY LLC

I-053125 010-5171-5675-30 PRISONER MEDI JAIL-PRISONER MED MAY 2025 000000 6,739.21
71-2668  APPRISS INSIGHTS LIC

1-2065973931 010-5171-5310-30 SAVINS/VINE S8 3RD QTR FY 2025 VINE SERVICE 000000 1,483.78
21-3004 BEN E KEITH

I-43693482 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD 6/5/25 000000 2,%83.88

DEPARTMENT 5171 5171-JAIL TOTAL: 17,645.07



6/09/2025

JEPARTMENT :

JUDGET TO USE:

9:35 AM

12873 CC 6.9.25

01

010 GENERAL FUND
5180 S5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY
CB~CURRENT BUDGET

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

TENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
11-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN
I-493857 010-5180-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN LFD LIB-PEST CONTROL MAY 2025 000000 72.23
11-2299 FAIRHOPE DIRECT
1-12475187 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-PUZZLE GOD'S RESTORATI 000000 22.54
11-2597 BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLU
I-39251205% 010-5180-5705-80 COPIER LEASE/ LFD LIB-CPR MAY 4/11-5/10/25 000000 155.68
I-39251208 010-5180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB~CPR MAY 4/11-5/10/25 000000 92.74
11-2906  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-17XC-6RQY-RLTN 010-5180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-LAMINATE REFILL 000000 37.19
I-191N-GNYJ-7XY7 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOKS,TAPE DISPENSER 000000 14.69
I-191N-GNYJ-7XY7 010-5180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-BOOKS,TAPE DISPENSER 000000 14.99
I-1HXP-Q91J-49HQ 010-5180-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVEL LFD LIB~PENS,PAPER PUNCHES 000000 29.36
I-1KDQ~-3HVQ-6P73 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB~BOOKS 000000 194.97
I-1N79-LP4R-HPCE 010-5180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-BOOK POCKETS 000000 49.45
I-1XQ1-WRLC-TMVE 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOK,CARD STOCK, CONST 000000 26.12
I-1XQ1-WRLC-TMV4 010-5180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-BOOK,CARD STOCK, CONST 000000 18.17
DEPARTMENT 5180 S5180~LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY TOTAL: 728.53
)1-0452 MICHAEL FREDERICK
I-145497 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOK 000000 25.00
11-2597 BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLU
I-39261122 010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB-CPR MAY 4/18-5/17/25 000000 31.89
I-39261122 010-5181-5705-80 COPIER LEASE/ OLT LIB-CPR MAY 4/18-5/17/25 000000 104.97
11-2906  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-16XF-4Y71-4NwWN 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOKS 000000 38.97
I-1G1C~-JGK6-NLJC 010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB-BOOKS,COPY PAPER 000000 26.09
I-1G1C~JGK6-NLJIC 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOKS,COPY PAPER 000000 16.81
I-1GGX~-9X9G-9QRT 010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB-BOOKS,MAGNETIC TILES 000000 39.99
I-1GGX~-9X9G-9QR7 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOKS,MAGNETIC TILES 000000 238.12
I-1KY4-1CTY-9VYH 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOK 000000 29.00
I-1N6K-TLAM-7D66 010-5181-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVEL OLT LIB-MARKERS,BOOKS 000000 11.40
I-1N6X-7L4M-T7D66 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-MARKERS, BOOKS 000000 104.52
I-1QFH-XD1V-9V4ET 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOK oooo000 15.20
I-1QLQ-134T-L3N4 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOKS 000000 88.84
DEPARTMENT 5181 S5181-OLTON LIBRARY TOTAL: 770.80
11-2597 BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLU
I-39334882 010~5200-5705-15 COPIER LEASE/ AUD-CPR MAY 2025 000000 230.05
DEPARTMENT 5200 S200-AUDITOR TOTAL: 230.05



6/09/2025 9:35 AM

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 6

PACKET: 12873 CC 6.9.25
/ENDOR SET: 01
FUND 1 010 GENERAL FUND
JEPARTMENT: 5210 5210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL BANK: AP
3UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
TENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
J1-0597  AT&T MOBILITY

I-287342257800X06032 010-5210-5401-10 TELEPHONE ND/JPO-4 HOT SPOTS MAY 2025 000000 120.00
11-1234 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER

I-ND 052325 010-5210-5313-10 EMPLOYEE MEDI S0-J PEREZ ER VISIT 000000 618.25
J1-1419 SOUTH PLAINS FORENSIC P

I-9416 010-5210-5650-10 AUTOPSY JP4-AUTOPSY R MITCHELL 3/13/25 000000 3,000.00
J1-1493 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FIN

I-3320805289 010-5210-5201-10 MISCELLANEOUS ND-LEASE 3/30-6/29/25 000000 1,943.43
J1-1511  TEXAS SOCIAL SECURITY P

I-9291598 042225 010-5210-5510-10 DUES & FEES ND-ANNUAL ADMIN FEE 22-23 000000 35.00
)J1-2096  ALBUS CONSTRUCTION INC

I-042825 010-5210-6000-10 CAPITAL OUTLA ND-REPLACE WALL PCT3 BUILDILNG 000000 10,505.00
)1-2994 CITI CARDS

I-4254 051625 010-5210-5201-10 MISCELLANEOUS ND-INTEREST CHARGE 000000 4.09

DEPARTMENT 5210 5210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL: 16,225.77

J1-0117 AAA TRUCK & AUTO PARTS

I-3240 053125 010-5220-5320-40 VEHICLE OPERA MAINT-FREON, BLOWER MOTOR 000000 540.32
)1-0180 MAYFIELD PAPER CO. INC.

I-4270101 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-BLEACH, DISINFECTANT 000000 78.67
)1-1039 WAGNER SUPPLY CO.

I-L097317 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-WIPES,LINERS,DISINFECTAN 000000 224.85

I-LO97884 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-VAC BAGS,LINERS, SPRAY 000000 125.78

I-L097884-01 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-SPRAY BOTTLE 000000 13.10
J1-1179  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I

I-8693462882521 010-5220-5321-40 FUEL FUEL-MAY 2025 ooooo0 46.30
)1-1323 TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION

I1-3008603488 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-FULL MAINT ELEV 1/6-8/31 000000 997.68
)1-1502 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC

I-30008 053125 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP AG,MAINT,JP4-ELEC TAPE,CHENICA 000000 88.70

DEPARTMENT 5220 5220-MAINTENANCE TOTAL: 2,115.39

J1-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN

I-493859 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-PEST CONTROL MAY 2025 000000 72.23



6/09/2025 9:35 AM

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 7
PACKET: 12873 CC 6.9.25
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIEL BANK: AP
SUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
JENDOR  NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
)1-1502 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
1-30008 053125 010-5230-5305-80  BUILDING MAIN AG,MAINT,JP4-ELEC TAPE,CHEMICA 000000 9.99
)1-2442  MCCAIN ENTERPRISES INC.
I-AG 052125 010-5230-5305-80  BUILDING MAIN AG-REPAIR TRIM 000000 102.00
DEPARTMENT 5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEPIELTOTAL: 184.22
)1-1556  JOSEPHINE BARRERA
1-060925-CLEANING 010-5231-5610-80  CONTRACT/PROF CLEANING OLTON COMM. CENTER 000000 100.00
DEPARTMENT 5231 5231-OLTON COMM CENTER  TOTAL: 100.00
)1-0351 WARREN COMPUTER SERVICE
I-060925-SVC CONTR  010-5250-5610-10  CONTRACT/PROF SERVICE CONTRACT FY 2021-2022 000000 4,661.40
)1-2415  LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI
1-73526 010-5250-5310-10  COMPUTER SOFT PROF SERVICES JULY 2025 000000 4,470.00
DEPARTMENT 5250 5250-INFORMATION SERVICESTOTAL: 9,131.40

TOTAL:

68,166.05



6/09/2025 9:35 AX REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 8

PACKET: 12873 CC 6.9.25

JENDOR SET: 01

TUND : 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1

JEPARTMENT: 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 BANK: AP

SUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

TENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

)1-0167 MCDOMALD TRADING POST I
I-PCT1 053125 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-DRAW BAR, FLAGS, TAPE,EPOXY 000000 220.05

J1-0231  TEXAS PRODUCERS COOPERA
I-1369 052825 021-5121-5321-90 FUEL PCT1-FUEL 000000 785.68

71-0290 OLTON WELDING AND MACHI
I-PCT1 053125 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-WELDING NEW HITCH 000000 327.52

)1-0422 YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY C
I-2871 053125 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-WINDSHIELD 000000 743.28

)1-0857 LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE IN
1-85429 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-END BIT,BOLTS,NUTS 000000 319.34

71-0898 KISER AUTO PARTS CO.
I-3760 053125 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-LENS, CONNECTOR, GLUE 000000 106.23

J1-1291 CREDIT CORPORATION
I-30115 053125 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-HITCH PIN 000000 34.99

11-2409 WEST TEXAS TIRE WORKS L
I-PCT1 052925 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-MAINTAINER FLAT 000000 115.00

11-2738 NAPA AUTO PARTS
I-14770 053125 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-OIL,GLASS CLNR,VALVE CAPS 000000 352.76

DEPARTMENT 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 3,004.85

FUND 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 3,004.85



'

6/09/2025 9:35 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 9
JACKET: 12873 CC 6.9.25

TENDOR SET: 01

TUND :+ 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2

JEPARTMENT: 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 BANK: AP

WDGET TO USE: CB~CURRENT BUDGET

FENDOR NAME ITEM ¢ G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMNOUNT

)1-0231 TEXAS PRODUCERS COOPERA
I-772 052825 022-5122-5321-90 FUEL PCT2-FUEL, IMPACT TOOL,ADDITIVE 000000 3,124.03
I-772 052825 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-FUEL, IMPACT TOOL,ADDITIVE 000000 463.44

)1-0728  EARTH HARDWARE & SUPPLY
I-470130 053125 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-PICK,GLOVES,ABSORB BAG 000000 118.74

11-0827 KENT LEWIS
I-021625 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-REIMB ALTERNATOR/BATTERY 000000 652.62

11-0981 C'S TIRE & LUBE SHOP LL
I-11808 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-FLATS, TIRE CHANGE ooo0000 418.00

11-1565  SOUTHERN TIRE MART LIC
I-4900127048 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-NEXEN ROADIAN ATX (2) 000000 550.00
I-4900129599 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-TIRE 000000 1,473.54

)1-2255  FARMERS CO-OP ELEVATOR
I-22939 053125 022-5122-5321-90 FUEL PCT2-FUEL MAY 2025 000000 1,9%1.93

DEPARTMENT 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 8,752.30

FUND 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 8,752.30



6/09/2025 9:35 AN REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 10
PACKET : 12873 CC 6.9.25

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND + 023 ROAD & BRIDGE 3

JEPARTMENT: 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 BANK: AP

SUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

JEXNDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

31-0117  AAA TRUCK & AUTO PARTS
I-3210 053125 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCTI-BELT DRIVE TENSIONER 000000 54.95

J1-0161 DEECO HOSE & BELTING IN
1-1225184-000 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCTI-HYDRAULIC HOSE W/FITTING 000000 254.11

)1-0816 CENTERGAS FUELS INC.
I-PCT3 053125 023-5123-5321-90 FUEL PCT3-FUEL MAY 2025 000000 4,533.62

)J1-0826  DANNY SHORT
I-042125 023-5123-5501-90 TRAVEL & TRAI PCT3-MEALS,MILEAGE COMM CONF 000000 593.00

J1-1179  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I
I-8693462882521 023-5123-5321-90 FUEL FUEL-MAY 2025 000000 270.39

)J1-1519 LOWE'S PAY N SAVE INC.
I-30202 053125 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3I-KEYKRAFTER 000000 10.36

)J1-1741 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL F.
I-64116-17230 052525 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-ROOF, LAMP, HOUSING, PAD 000000 1,217.96

11-2542 O'REILLY AUTO ENTERPRIS
I-5766 052825 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3/4-STOF LEAX,ROD CLIP 000000 3.4

)1-2772 M & M SPRINKLERS
I-4507 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-TRAVEL FOR BACKFLOW TEST 000000 52.00

DEPARTMENT 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 7,029.63

FUND 023 ROAD & BRIDGE 23 TOTAL: 7,029.63




6/09/2025 9:35 AN REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 11

JACKET : 12873 CC 6.9.25

TENDOR SET: 01

FUND 1 024 ROAD & BRIDGE 4

JEPARTMENT: 5124 5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 BANK: AP

JUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

TENDOR NAME ITEM ¢ G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOURT

’1-0117  AAA TRUCK & AUTO PARTS
I-3220 053125 024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-WHEEL NUT ooooo0 7.10

71-0231 TEXAS PRODUCERS COOPERA
I-656 052825 024-5124-5321-90 FUEL PCT4-FUEL, ADAPTER, HANDLE 000000 4,155.70
I-656 052825 024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-FUEL, ADAPTER, HANDLE ooooo0 3%91.07

)1-0857 LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE IN
1-85499 024-5124-5375-50 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-GRADER BLADE 000000 2,122.40

11-1555 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
I-30204 053125 024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-CDX15/32 000000 29.99

11-1565 SOUTHERN TIRE MART LIC
1-4500129214 024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-TIRE 000000 1,473.54
1-4900129800 024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-FLAT REPAIR 000000 1,403.06

11-2255 FARMERS CO-OP ELEVATOR
1-6024 053125 024-5124-5321-90 FUEL PCT4-FUEL MAY 2025 ooo0000 526.42

J1-2542 O'REILLY AUTO ENTERPRIS
I-5766 052825 024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3/4-STOP LEAK,ROD CLIP 000000 3.73

J1-3118 DALEY'S SUPERIOR ASPHAL
I-060325 024-5124-5376-90 PAVING & SEAL PCT4-REPAIR BULLDOG ASPHALT 000000 43,640.00

DEPARTMENT 5124 5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 TOTAL: 54,153.01

FUND 024 ROAD & BRIDGE 4 TOTAL: 54,153.01



.

6/09/2025 9:35 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 12

PACKET : 12873 CC 6.9.25

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 085 COMM COURT RECORDS PRES
